’Fmﬂ.mSTBETYPED SIDE OME Rl .lnn\L
. IE sy e
STATE CURPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS AP1 N0, 15- _101-216990000 D KK
v v OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
VELL COMPLETION FORM County Lane
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY —E
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE -NW - NE- SW sec. _2  7Twp. 16  Rge. 28 XX ™
Operator: License # 6039 2310 Feet fron @M (circle one) Line of Section
Wame: L. D. Drilling, Inc 1790 Feet from E@(circle one) Line of Section
Acdress RR 1 Box 183 B Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
RE, SE, NW or SW {circle one)
Lease Name Marvin RObErtS Well # 1
City/State/Zip _ Great Bepnd, Kg 67530
Field Kame
Purchaser: NCRA

Producing Formation __ Mississippian

Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis

Elevation: Ground _2481 k8 2486
Phone ( 316y 793-3051
Total Depth 4348 PBTD
Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 257" Feet
ticense: 6039 _—
. Muttiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? X Yes No
Wellgite Geologist: Kim Shoemaker
1f yes, show depth set 1913 Feet
DesngnataXType of Completion '
New Well Re-Entry Workover 1f Alternate !t completion, cement circulated from 1913
X oil SWD Stow Temp. Abd. feet depth to _ surface W/ _475 Bx cmt.
Gas ENHR SIGW
Ory Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, ete)| Drilling Fluid Management Plan ﬂ-o?‘JZ: P 4-/7 9

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
[f Workover:

Operator; Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Well Name: Dewatering method used \T«s
Comp. Date 0lg Total Depth Locetion of fluid disposal if hauled m%ugVE%
A1
Deepening Re-perf, Conv, to Inj/sSWD SE ’SPFG"
Plug Back PBTD Operator Name 0 K gmm,
Commingled Docket No. Con A )
Dual Completion Docket No. Lease Name LTI License No.
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket Mo. Ik e,
Quarter Sec. Twp. LETTRR S Rng. E/W
3-21-95 3-29-95 4-11-95
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date County Docket No.

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shell be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 §. Market
- Room 2078, Wichits, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.

Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 epply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for s pericd of
12 months if requested in writing end submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12
months), One copy of all wireline logs and geotogist well report shall be atteched with this form, ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells, Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned welis.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are ¢ lete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

. ¢S D

signature . Clyrza L. D. Davis [ 12I&7%® ¢ ¢ c. ofFficE USE ONLY

P 1d F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title resident vate F-3/-9< c ireline Log Received

c Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this, j(ﬂj day of .
19 gs . Distribution
5 . »ﬁ f Kce SWD/Rep KGPA

Notary Public et ef - AY/ 44% KGS Plug —aOther

o ] Bessie M DeWerff (Specify)
Date Commission Expires 5-20-97

r NOTARY PUBLEC - Stale of Frvn - Form ACO-1 (7-91)

J2 0 BESSIE M. DoWin -
— M A E:;.Q:J&%?'
I e i W

+ v




¢

v
Cperator Name

A A

L. D. Drillhng, Inc.

SIDE TWO

Marvin Roberts i

Lease Name Well #

2 16

Sec. Tup.

Rge. 28

INSTRUCTIONS :
interval tested,

Show important tops and base of formations penetrated.

County Lane

Detail all cores. Report atl drill stem tests giving

time tool open and ctosed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,

hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet

if more space is needed,

Attach copy of log.

Drit!l Stem Tests Taken

(Attach Additional

Sheets.)

Samples Sent to Geological Survey

Cores Taken

Electric Log Run
{Submit Copy.}

List ALl E.Logs Run:

on seperate sheet

E Yes

Ej Yes
D Yes
Ej Yes

O o

0w
(™
0w

D Log

Formation (Top), Depth and Datums @ Sample

Top Datun

on seperate sheet

Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

CASING RECORD

m WNew @ Used

Purpose ‘of String

Size Hole
Drilled

Size Casing
Set (In 0.D.)

Weight
Lbs./Ft.

# Sacks
Used

Setting
Depth

Type of
Cement

Type and Percent
Additives

surface

12-1/2"

8-5/8"

25# 257" |50/50 poz PZ gel 3% CC

production

7-7/8"

4-1/2"

10.5# 43477

165
40/60 poz P7 gel 187 sg

¥ second stage

cement j

bb

175
b5/35 poz | 475 75% Halad 5

ADDITIONAL Cl

EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC

W/I0% gel, L/4F Iloseal per sac

ORD

Purpose:

Perforate
Protect Casing
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Z2one

Depth
Top Bottom

Type of Cement

#Secks Used Type and Percent Additives

Shots Per Foot

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforateq,

Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
(Amount and Xind of Material Used) Depth

2 SPF

4218-4221

acidize w/750 gal 157 NE

2 SPF

4200-4203

acidize w/500 gal 15% NE

TUBING RECORD

Size
2 3/8"

Set At.
43457

Pecker At Liner Run

D Yes ﬁ No

4-12-95

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ln'j.

Producing NathodD ;
Flowing

gPmpin:; - Gas Lift O Other (Explsin}

Per 24 Hours

Estimated Production

oil

14.19

Bhls. Gas

Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity

Disposition of Gas:

D Vented D Sold D Used on Lease

METHCD OF COMPLETION

(if vented, submit ACD-18.)

O open
D Othe

Production Interval

hote EXpert. O puatty comp. (3 commingted 4200 — 4203

r (Specify) 4218-4221




ATTACHMENT TO ACO -1 OR I GINAL

OPERATOR: L. D. Drilling, Inc LEASE: Marvin Roberts {1
RR 1 Box 183 B NW NE SW Sec 2-16-28
Great Bend, Kansas 67530 Lane Co, Ks.

|15-101- 2197 ~00-00

SAMPLE TOPS:

Anhy 1899-1936 (+590)
Heebner 3658 (-1169) +10" to SE/4 Sec 3
Toronto 3679’ (-1190)
Lans K/C 3696 (-1207) +10
Muncie CR. 3850 (-1361) +10
Stark 3948 (-1459) +7
Base K/C 4014 (-1525)
Marm 4030 (-1541)
Cher. Sh. 4224 (-1735)
Cher. Sd. 4278 (~1789)
Miss. 4298 (-1809)

RTD 4348 (-1859)

DST #1 3848-3880' (140') =zome

TIMES: 30-30
BLOW: weak surface blow died 10 min.
2nd: no blow

IFP: 45-22 FFP: 45-22
ISIP: 766

DST #2 3947-3975 200' zone

TIMES: 30-45-45-60
Blow: bb in 8 min

bb in 14 min . RECEvEL
Recovery: 190' MW-507 mud, 440' SW STATE CORPORATION COmimssion
IFP:  67-156 FFP: 189-299 _
1s1P: 821 FSIP: 766 SEP 6 51995
DST #3 3978-4005 (e o
YT j"':‘h::;ht, PRI
TIMES: 30-30-10-0 )

BLOW: weak 1/8" slow inc. to 3/4"
(dec. after 25 min. to 3")
2nd cpen: no blow

RECOVERY: 15" drilling mud S1 water cut 207 water
IFP: 45-40 FFP: 58-45
ISIP: 1015 FSIP: ——-

DST #4 4185-4224 (Ft. Scott)
TIMES: 30-45-45-60

BLOW: lst open off bb in 2 min.
2nd open off bb 2} min. GTS 38 min

RECOVERY:  258' cgo, 124' SGMCO, 186' SWO,
62' SMGWO, 124' SMCWO, ©57' SMOGW,
5' water -- 816' total recovery

IFP: 178-189 FFP: 244-321

ISIP: 1113 FSIP: 1085




ORIGINAL

L. D. Drilling, Inc.
Att.: Mr. L. D. Davis
Route 1 - Box 183 B
Great Bend, Kansas 67530
January 12, 1996

Re: Confidentiality of Information on
Marvin Roberts #1
API 15101216990000
Sec. 02 - Twn. 16 S. - Rng. 28 W.
Lane County, Kansas

Dear Mr. Davis:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for confidential treatment of all
completion information (except side 1 of the ACO-1), if the
completion report is filed within 120 days of the spud date.

The above-referenced well was spud on March 21, 1995 and the
ACO-1 was received on September 5, 1995 (not within the 120 days
timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data
contained within the ACO-1 filing cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do no hesitate to
contact me at (316) 337-6200.

Sincerely,

David P. Williams
Production Supervisor




ORIGINAL

LING, INC.
| |S- o]~ 21649- 00 - 00

September 1, 1995

Kansas Corporation Commission Re: Marvin Roberts #1
Conservation Division NW NE SW Sec. 2-16-28
130 S. Market Room 2078 Lane County, Kansas
Wichita, Kansas 67202

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed here-with ACO-1 , Geologist well report, Logs
and cementing tickets for the captioned well.

Under rule 82-3-107 we are asking that the information be held confidential
on side two of this form.

Thank you for ypur consideration.
ﬁm//

Yours very truly,

Bessie DeWerff
Office Mgr.

/bd
encl.
STATE CORR ECE Evep
PORA ATION CQMMI SSign

SEP 0 51995
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m,mmm‘ o HALLIBURTON foaTe PAGE NG 4
%%g%ﬁ%oa s NO. LEASE 08 TYPE ﬁ%?‘?s l :
Lo gly 2o | / s | 2odage PudCas 180678,
CHATT | “nmE % (bl ke ';U“p% TE';F::URE&:SS'ENG' DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
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CHARGE 10 DUNCAN COPY TICKET
- [ 1 D DPIA Inr -
HALLIBURTON  [rooress R S No. 806731 -2
Ry Box 183 g
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES CITY STATE ZIP CODE - PAGE oF
HAL- 1906-N /' 6 4 533, 1 | 2
SERVICE LOCATIONS WELLPROJECT NO LEASE COUNTY PARISH STATE | CIvY'OFFSHOAE LOCATION DATE OWNER
1M| K Lssns
mﬁk\h-ﬂ Rabtn’"«s 1”” F‘ KS A Il)l dr - Z'A
2 TICKET TYPE | NITROGEN CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO® SHIPPED| DELVERED TP 7 ° ORCER NO ’
. l SERVICHJ0B?(J YES VIA
5 L) saLES Q@ No D Dels I / Seys| LIzetS,TF
- WELL TYPE h WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE f WELL PERMIT NO WELL LOCATION
4. aj o8 N3E ALE 182 4 22699 | 20 Y& PFH(‘PA;\['& &
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS 4 it e L [
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING UNIT
REFERENCE PART NUMBER roc| accT | OF DESCRIPTION ary. Jum Qry.  fum PRICE AMOUNT
| I
doo-i17 MILEAGE So_la : 245/ 137 50
| L
Qdl. o4l lb1a bal 1670 00
doq-lb| ) {4253 loa 1% 00 loa
) |
314163 24 IM 86 bu
|
ki n 3_@_{3(:00.3‘4 ) LN 4ag v
{84 ed—/ - 1
320 | Qoo 2R8 — [0S ias 105,09
R | gHI L34l T ! 7235 oo 2351an
| -
l? &)15- !?”;{ ! { L!'_q l(_\n 45 IOO
i
7/ 3. 54425 (pe—& v, 1 208500 20835 oo
I I
75 313, 1y /0 PI’-,'? jg_} - 'Frea f—_,rj! LEaA 'T’Ls AL 450100 459 Qo
= 5 e * '
P Izl = | , | |
- LT
. 818 SURFACE SAFETY VALVE WAS UN- Dis-
LEGAL TEAMS: Customer hereby acknowiedges A e e wits Oputten [ run SURVEY i ey o |
and agrees to the terms and conditions on the TYPE O DEPTH OUR EQLIPMENT PERFOAMED PAGE TOTAL 3 |5
reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited]” < WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? L éé 3 ; 2
= A WE UNDERSTOOD AND - FROM
to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, angfBEANTZE SFACERS T Ok Nhaoas ; CONTINURTION |
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. ) . OUR SERVICE WAS = PAGE(S) 3:3 445 30
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO - TYPEDF EQUALIZING SUB | CASING PRESSURE PERFOAMED WITHOUT DELAY? _/,
2 WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT
2 AND PERFORMED JOB |
TUBING SIZE TUBING PAESSURE | WELL DEPTH Attt (/ |
ED O am ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? SUB-TOTAL |
(J pm | TAEE CONNECTION TYPE VALVE B ves O No A&fﬁcgglfn B.;)ées |
1 {0 do [J o rot requere IPC [instrumen: Protection) [ Netolered [ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND OH INVOICE / Y()

, /]

CUSTCMER CR CUSTOMER!

AR
=

ENT (PLEASE PRINT)

HALLIBURTON QPERATOR/ENGINEER

EMP #

143D

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

[ 4




TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good ang valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document} and Haliiburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company
{hereinafier *Halliburton") agree as follows:

A. CUSTCMER REPRESENTATION - Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition o receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supphed by
Halliburton.

B. PRICE AND PAYMENT - The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburtan's current price list Al
prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburion, alt sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services
or delivery of equipment, products or materials. |f Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer
agrees 10 pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable uniil paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never 16 exceed 18% per annum. In the event
Halliburtan employs an atiormey for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all callecticn and court costs.

C AR ZASE AND INDEXNITY  CoSTONL 1 AT WRS 7O RFLEASE HALLBURTCN GRCUP FRSY ANY AWD ALc LABIITY FOR ARY ANT Al JALGt S
VHATEN: Y1 7] PESERRTY NF 4 7 K 0 T D RY D T "‘,SSF“‘: CN C7 QO LEASED BY CUSTCTUER ARD TrOLE PURSDTUR AND B VRS
Col it Jr A ™R ad L7 SR EY DT LT Do’ .‘.‘,: O R RIS SRS LIELM T UlD s de L CROCE ART T RS
FPOT AND .-'.GA'E\.ST A AND A ARG TY Clalans COSTH EXPENSES AT.UH.-;:,Y FEUS AND AL AL SVHATSOIVER FOR ZEHSCNAR Y VLN -8
D.om= 0 I Y DAY -C‘: AL DESRTELTG HET
L35 0F r, COvele SR CER U CONTFC. A T OUFO L VHETRER CLDEAGHRILEE O ATDVE ToF SLANACE LSy AVO 1 U
‘J'\UF’?GHO‘J*‘ n DA"ACE ROLUONG I(,%S O CiL 0AS OTHER JWINERAL SUASTANCES OR VAl ROSuRrbACE DALVAGE ATIRNG T
T C TOMICACE DRNAGD TDCA OBR T TH «. BCHE SUBSURFACE © -‘.FSDA%‘&' (R ANY SULE N TRE AT AR e HELDT

cw oS0 . 3su u; ESAIS 58 Hal CACTL Y AL CECHTAD:
CUSTOLFRS !"FLE»\SL. WEE!13E, TN N0 HOLD H\"" rsq '®TRE LABHLTY A\f[‘ (L ANIS ARE CAUSFD BY T ik

8C. ¢ CLUTULRRINTACTS D 0T PASE S UL GAN DT FAGLT SR ETACT LAB TV OF CNE CR VEVERS OF THE HALUPRURTEN LI0UR
Uit -IJD—H-HI‘ £S5 OF ANY vi SSEZL GH At Deb ZCT Ly TnE BaTA PRAODULCTS. SUPPLIES r..mz:H.nl S CR B "".'\ FJRILSHE DY By HALL B0 ON
GROJE VR H”R v THE DUSIGT. VANUAALTURE UAINTENARCE OR CIASKETING THERFCOF OR FRDV A FALURE TO WARY OF HUCH Diai (!
mf BORTDY, GRCUP S DEFCLED AT HA_BLETON TS PARDNT SUBSHXARY. AND AFFILUATED COUPAN ES AND TS THENR OFF SERE LRECTIHS
WBLCYEES AND AGENTS CUb‘"D.’.?t 15 AEEASH DEFENSE. ™MDELINTY AND HOLD HARRKLFSS OBLIGATICAS APPLY W/HETHER THE PERSCNAL Fu WY
ILLLESE DEATH PROPERTY DA°ASE CH ITES5 18 SUFFERFD BY OWE CR CRE L'E'BERS OF THE HALLIBURTCN GROJP CusSTC IR OH axdY 0" rtR
PEHSCH CR UATITY ALD Tre CUSTC'VER VL. 5UPPORE " 51iCn C3UGAT:CNS ASSULIED HEREIN WITH UABILIT ¢ WBURANCE 70 THE WAk VW DVTENT
ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAWY

D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY - Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt 1o recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and
repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is wreparable, Customer shall pay the
replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's so'e negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet alf requirements of Section
39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations conceming retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburion to
monitor the recovery or abardonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburion equipment, products,
and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is amanged by Halliburton at Customer’s request, and dunng loading and unlgading from
such transport. Customer witl also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasicn due to well effluents.

E UUUTIDVIARBANTY Mz s e i e, Yoo tea gt prenidts acd materas Supped Lhdet s agiementinn trat £ ome e ML EE S LA
s ord mater s tor o oyes bumodote of desyer, THERE Q "\r XPHESS OR WP B CF VFRCHANTAR LY Rl im OF

O*mFt. 37ARTONG THDOSE STATEI Y, T UL DATELY PF‘F"r E JE’G TWUW el Ceaed Covamnen oG Lo oTo T T e
FoY e S DU IR T o S o S U bt o VL S SR s che afeot AN, enL ot oo LTl o R e
r g e OF cnon s e o Ha ko ten o LU E ELeas athor 1 e atovance CL;S?\. vorof creart o tha ot b sus s T aoeeent Sl ot I
s el ol otn ot Trern A oI tInT T Laete iRz e EIREETAI T St TR L A T s
I S ST L ST S S AL T GLARANTEL BT STEOGPUENT AT A O s DL Ok
Te T "J[?H'“\’ OF ANY CHaAHT NTERPRET M'{" MESEARCH ANALYSIS, 108 HEoQ l\f)AT Ch OR OTHER DATA FURNSHED BY HALL wHFIHON
bt - : Y I D B W T P S O A AT o O Ui AR SR : oo

BN SUES SeAlL LT L GG GROGT AGA AT AT ATAGES ATIS LT 1-43'.' O S L 1Y S O

Cot ot s Gy Ha bl s e ez o bl e TRenen W Sl et nanan! the JECLTary b g s 3 by oteetromis protes: e o b T nd ot be

TotIoeTurL tTuttaoT o ooy e It st oo datE b, M rdpues

F. GOVERNING LAW - The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are perfarmed or
the equipment or materials are delivered.

G. WAIVER - Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent
permitied by law.

H. MODIFICATIONS - Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in wnting by a

duly authonzed executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications shoutd be directed to the Vice President - Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston. Texas 77056.
(0583)




GHALLIBURTON

S1252= - 4804
XS %Ki‘:ﬁ} EONTNBJA%S?« CUSTOMER COPY TICKET
No. 30673}
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES CUSTOMER WELL DATE PAGE OF
FORM 1911 A10 kD DA, T pirsd Ropsire |3-69-95 ] 2 12
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING DESCHIPﬂ{)N UNIT
REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF aTY. | UM QTyY. | UM PRICE AMOUNT
504-316 1 B |Halliburton Light Cement 475 | | 757 ] 3,500 75
| ' '
i : | ]
| , | |
504-136 1 B|40/60 Pormix Standard 190 : 6157 ° 1,148 30
: ' T I
| , ,
T
) | | i
506=-121 1 B |3sk Hali{burton Gel@2% : l | /e
507-277 1 B |Halliburton Gel@2% 8 | : 18/ 60 148 B9
509-968 1 B |Salt 1650 ib | 15 247 50
508-291 1 B |Gislonite 1950 1b | 'lao 780 PO
507-775% 1 B |Ralad-322 120 Iib I 700 840 PO
507-210 1 B |Flocele 119 P.b : 1 65 196 B85
| | : |
| I
| ! | |
, ; | |
l ! : |
| !
[ | P 1
% ] I AR
N . | |- |
- ™ ! i N
N -‘Ff.-"-_ § | ! [ o |
il -1 | , T |
™ =13 f f
4 B ' | | I
- T T +
-‘9‘ ;gl ] ! | |
74 ' ! | |
Al ] ]
| SERVICE CHARGE
500-207 1 B COBCTEET 732 1135 988 120
MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES i i
500-306 1 B | cHamce | 61,412 1,258.946 95 1,195 00
N 0 B 28 5212 l CONTINUATION TOTAL 9,045.90




HALLIBURTON SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON BILLED ON 57 7
Location T XIS TICKET NO (%] G:”/ a
' ' WELL DATA %
+ - =
FIELD SEC _Z_ wel& e £  counr Z AVE STATE Ks a
~ | NEW MAXIMUM PSI
FORMATION NAME TYPE N-3O |usep| WEGHT sze FROM To ALLOWABLE |,
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO casinG A 119,54 ',T- rh Y3 ﬂé !
INITIAL PROD: OIL. BPD. WATER BPD. GAS MCFD LINER
TUBING <
PRESENT PROD: OIL BPD. WATER BPD. GAS MCFD et
COMPLETIONDATE _ MUDTYPE _ MUDWT. OpENHoLe 7 ’/-3 Yags |asy 4 SHoTsIFT r
PACKER TYPE ES Cemrart K SET A‘rm PERFORATIONS r —— N
RFQRATION!
BOTTOM HOLE TEMP, PRESSURE PERFORATIONS L} lr-% | i ! f%
MISC. DATA TOTAL DEPTH PERFORATIONS LJ I \ i
JOB DATA
TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES CALLED OUT GN LOCATION JOB STARTED JOB COMPLETED
3. g 2.7
TYPE AND SIZE ary. MAKE DATE W ae (f vate * 2 f DATE 3-2 1 DATE ’;"'.:' w
FLOAT COLLAR TIME !5 2.5 |mmegRd.y |ve LoFn  [wme OZY S
FLOAT SHOE  F'ms & o Mafa | HES PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS
GUIDE SHOE . NAME UNIT NO, & TYPE LOCATION
CENTRALIZERS & .4 o ‘l?_ o HES & . /
motroMPe RAFFN:  Hi)> t fot Y0027 \Hays E
- - -
ToP PLUG K T P}wi T4 4] i T {z ﬁlc: 3“’{? SLyty | Feio3 5
HEAD Y P} A =
e .
PACKER M, ﬁ d:l‘d 2 1E&n X206 -
OTHER iy jAsk g b Hz | 4 HES . Ylod Wiy <
MATERIALS - - 4 N A
- :
TREAT. FLUID DENSITY LesGaL Sam Siege Az |
=
DISPL. FLUBD DENSITY LB-’GAL.'Oﬂpl '4' C 2 ‘l 3 C ",- 7"' i r cl Om
e .
PROP. TYPE SIZE LB, 4/132 [ (nee. ‘ Ahdi -~
PROP. TYPE SIZE LB, N
ACID TYPE GAL % ";‘
”
ACID TYPE GAL. %
ACID TYPE GAL. %%
SURFACTANT TYPE GAL. N DEPARTMENT. i L W I 5
NE AGENT TYPE GAL. IN pESCRIPTION OF JoB G E in cap 1 5- atp b 19 it
: C - 5
FLUID LOSS ADD. TYPE GAL.-LB. IN exd v Nean Cass RS Loy
GELLING AGENT TYPE GAL.-LB. IN Q
FRIC. RED. AGENT TYPE GAL.-LB. IN
—
BREAKER TYPE GAL.-LB N JOB DONE THRU:  TuBING  [_] CASING m ;g annoos-[] 0 vesann [
BLOCKING AGENT TYPE GAL.-LB N ,// .
CUSTOMER x . roars
PERFPAC BALLS TYPE ory. REPRESENTATIVE . o 2L £ 7
" E
QTHER
HALLIBURTON 4 f i [ P COPIES
OTHER OPERATOR Loy B 250 BT REQUESTED
CEMENT DATA -
NUMBER BULK YIELD MIXED
STAGE | oF 5ACKS CEMENT BRAND | sackeD ADDITIVES CU FT /8K LBS (GAL

N E

7of65 Prznis A

&

242440

&7 55 H’, 87375 jlacqi s24.

T .l--..\"u:}

Su f\)n‘j 2. .Jlﬁ

L

&

A | 475

HEC STavdad g

272 dop 6.-(:’.

o
Howe Fiaat |

.4

k

NERBTA

7

PRESSURES IN PSI

SUMMARY
PRESLUSH: BBL -G,

CIRCULATING DISPLACEMENT
BREAKDOWN MAXIMUM
AVERAGE FRACTURE GRADIENT

VOLUMES
Cla by

2o

TYPE it 2 %

TREATMENT: BBL.-GAL

LOAD & BKDN: BBL.-GAL

OB

PAD BBL.-GAL

ﬁ§"f20 @3!

iﬁlSPL ?537{'5

L

SHUT-IN. INSTANT 5-MIN 15+ M. CEMENT SLURRY BBL.-GXE
HYDRAULLIC HORSEPOWER 32 if)v
TOTAL VOLUME BBL Wi 4
ARK
ORDERED AVAILABLE USED i REM 5
AVERAGE RATES IN BPM SEe Jaid £o6
——" ; '
TREATING DISPL. OVERALL T i & e RN
CEMENT LEFT ‘N PIPE A
’7‘ I'A ¥ -
FEET REASON 4\,: cne ¥ J(/y‘. .'.;f . 7:‘1—’ . t—/ ‘-‘; L, 4 (‘:?{V

FORM 2025-R4

CUSTOMER

=~  3ivQ l‘._" Fp‘(' 3 ‘U"?Z AdAL H0r

>l
-

14
4.

77




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 1623

-

REMITTO PO.BOX 31 O"“‘?ﬁ Y SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 N /}Zw ({75

E—a

SEC.'{)2 TWP. RANGE CALLED QUT ON !.OC2‘ ION |JOB START JOB FINISH

DATE IG5 /6 | 2P 230 P.71- 2. UAN | 28 30A N

S [COUNTY STAT
Leféué’ “ %Za- weLLs [/ LOCATION Pgmé,,[ R AN N 3 S w RS
OLD OR @W (Circle one)

CONTRACTOR 2. 1). Darna OWNER N

TYPEORIOB  Swclpir CEMENT
HOLESIZE __ /2%/7 TD. 2357

CASINGSIZE %5~ A5~ DEPTH ~2:34. 70 AMOUNT ORDERED /40 BYEB =20
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH ,
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON %0 @_G:/0_ (/28 00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX S0

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /<7 GEL 3

ot 5.5 Bl CHLORIDE S5

EQUIPMENT

P N
PUMP TRUC CEMENTER _ [/t Xs T a0

# 0 HELPER “Roh
BULK TRUCK S HANDLING y1714) [0S 1L .00

4 /O DRIVER A/ /7 MILEAGE DA% 8 o O

BULK TRUCK g
# DRIVER totAl /.3 58, /0

REMARKS: SERVICE

Aﬂ-'i\/z;Z’) 5‘? 25"# Cavwrsy . Duishe

Coicr g0l poey . ugeed 16O s‘é/-ro.xaa DEPTHOFIJOB __ 2 S 7
g PUMP TRUCK CHARGE

EXTRA FOOTAGE

. MILEAGE ____ {/ ¢/

PlQQuJ Ce st Ja-o;
Dubee \k)@b ! EoTHL!

e
#

TOTAL S92 .3. ¥©

CHARGE TO: /, . ﬂ ﬁdﬁbb@u
sTREET _ K R_ | 'Bmé /83 B FLOAT EQUIPMENT

CITYMNJ STATE _L 7p o 2530

TAX

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ' ]? — —
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL CHARGE —/ AW ()

and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or 57, e DISCOUNTLM IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was R"?n VEL)

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or S % g ﬁ
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND £p Por 9 W /5 4/ L O
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse ide.

:[' T ‘
SIGNATURE OM e i




